
414.316.4025 

equitysupplygroup.com 

OUR MISSION 
It is our mission at Equity Supply Group to exceed the expectaƟons of our clients by providing 
excellent customer service. We make a promise to each client, small and large, to strive to 
build a posiƟve, long-term relaƟonship for the benefit of our customers.

NAICS  Codes: 
423210, 
423310, 
423330, 
423390, 
423420, 
423440, 
423610, 
423840, 
423850

CoM SBE “Small Business Enterprise  
WisDOT, WI Unified Cert, & Milwaukee 
County, DBE 
Wisconsin Dept of Admin., MBE
NMSDC , MBE

OUR VISION
Located in the heart of Milwaukee, our vision at Equity Supply Group is to 
be the premier, innovative, global supply chain company.



CERTIFICATIONS 

CONTACT US AT: 414.316.4025 
1849 N. Dr. MarƟn Luther King Dr. 
Suite 210 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 

WHO WE ARE: 
Here at Equity Supply Group, we have a family culture  built on integrity and 
tenacity. Our supply chain can mobilize the right people, product, supplies and 
technology to help organizations improve their inventory management.

WHAT WE SUPPLY: 

Equity Supply Group, LLC (ESG) provides :
• Waterproofing
• Traffic Coating
• Flooring
• Building supplies,
• JanSan
• Other strategically sourced supplies for commercial and government

organizations.

NAICS  Codes: 423210, 423310, 423330, 423390, 423420, 423440, 
423610, 423840, 423850




